PL

29
39
317
327
423
4362
25972

PL

23-04-23
10 & 4 MILES
ANVERS
NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS: 20177
NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place
GOSSE Amaury M25 10
GYBELS Sébastien M30 13
ALOISANTONI Marco M40 36
GOSSE Julien M30 90
GOSSE Loic M25 107
SIRAGUSA Salvatore M50 181
MICHEL Muriel F55 284
NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place

A C

s

DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS KM/H
00:52:36 18.35
00:53:48 17.94
01:01:14  15.77
01:01:21 15.74
01:02:50  15.36
01:17:41 12.43
02:01:18 7.96

DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS KM/H

16.09

CH. POINTS
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir

SANS PTS



