

23-04-23



10 & 4 MILES

ANVERS

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS: 20177

DISTANCE (KM) : 16.09

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	CH. POINTS
29	GOSSÉ	Amaury	M25 10	00:52:36	18.35	à venir
39	GYBELS	Sébastien	M30 13	00:53:48	17.94	à venir
317	ALOISANTONI	Marco	M40 36	01:01:14	15.77	à venir
327	GOSSÉ	Julien	M30 90	01:01:21	15.74	à venir
423	GOSSÉ	Loïc	M25 107	01:02:50	15.36	à venir
4362	SIRAGUSA	Salvatore	M50 181	01:17:41	12.43	à venir
25972	MICHEL	Muriel	F55 284	02:01:18	7.96	à venir

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:

DISTANCE (KM) : 6.8

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	SANS PTS